
O2LUX #17 Luxembourg City Race
Limpertsberg 15.12.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Atte AALTO
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : H:SHORT
Distance : 4100m
Time : 0:34:01 (8'18"/km)

5/24 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jonas WOLFF 0:31:12
2. Chris SCOTT 0:31:49
3. Vivien THIRY 0:32:58

1. 131 00:01:21 181m 7'28"/km
2. 132 00:00:37 00:01:58 83m 7'26"/km
3. 133 00:03:44 00:05:42 627m 5'57"/km
4. 138 00:01:19 00:07:01 165m 7'59"/km
5. 143 00:01:54 00:08:55 57m 33'20"/km
6. 140 00:02:41 00:11:36 204m 13'09"/km
7. 141 00:00:49 00:12:25 124m 6'35"/km
8. 142 00:01:00 00:13:25 160m 6'15"/km
9. 145 00:01:11 00:14:36 151m 7'50"/km

10. 144 00:00:26 00:15:02 69m 6'17"/km
11. 154 00:01:52 00:16:54 207m 9'01"/km
12. 149 00:02:34 00:19:28 335m 7'40"/km
13. 155 00:02:12 00:21:40 234m 9'24"/km
14. 148 00:01:20 00:23:00 186m 7'10"/km
15. 156 00:00:29 00:23:29 56m 8'38"/km
16. 158 00:00:31 00:24:00 93m 5'33"/km
17. 157 00:01:19 00:25:19 145m 9'05"/km
18. 139 00:02:11 00:27:30 188m 11'37"/km
19. 152 00:03:19 00:30:49 416m 7'58"/km
20. 137 00:01:42 00:32:31 233m 7'18"/km
21. 100 00:01:06 00:33:37 116m 9'29"/km
22. 999 00:00:24 00:34:01 85m 4'42"/km
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